PERFORMANCE  HIGHLIGHTS:
A-Line General Purpose Lamps
Light Output: 300-2155 Lumens
CRI: 80 & 90
CCT:
Selectable CCT:
2700K, 3000K, 4000K & 5000K
Standard: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000/5000K

MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable Location Rating3
Additional
Information
GU24 Base General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 GU24 10 93156542 LED10DA19/GU24/827/E-4PK 120 24 4.2 800 2700K 80 40 15,000 Yes Damp, Enclosed White, 4 pack
A19 GU24 15 93156543 LED15DA19/GU24/827-4PK 120 24 4.4 1600 2700K 80 100 15,000 Yes Damp White, 4 pack
A-Line Lamps (3-Way)
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable Location Rating3
Additional
Information
3-Way General Purpose A-Line Lamps
A19 E26d 4/9/13 93156602 LED13A19/30/100/827-4PK 120 24 4.7 400/980/1400 2700K 80 30/70/100 15,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
A21 E26d 5/12/17 93156603 LED17A21/50/150/827-4PK 120 24 5.3 650/1500/2155 2700K 80 50/100/150 15,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
LED Bright StikTM
Bulb
Shape
Base
Type Watts
Order
Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Wattage
Replace-
ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable Location Rating3
Additional
 Information
LED Bright StikTM
E26 5.5 66256 LED5.5LS3/827 120 48 4.45 450 2700K 80 40 15,000 - Damp 3 pack
E26 5.5 75177 LED5.5LS3/850 120 48 4.45 450 5000K 80 40 15,000 - Damp 3 pack
E26 9 75184 LED9LS3/827 120 48 4.45 800 2700K 80 60 15,000 - Damp 3 pack
E26 9 75588 LED9LS3/850 120 48 4.45 800 5000K 80 60 15,000 - Damp 3 pack
E26 12 75590 LED12LS2/827 120 32 5.24 1250 2700K 80 75 15,000 - Damp 2 pack
E26 12 75591 LED12LS2/850 120 32 5.24 1250 5000K 80 75 15,000 - Damp 2 pack
E26 15 75593 LED15LS2/827 120 32 5.24 1700 2700K 80 100 15,000 - Damp 2 pack
E26 15 75644 LED15LS2/850 120 32 5.24 1700 5000K 80 100 15,000 - Damp 2 pack
A-Line Lamps (Value)
Bulb
Shape
Base

ment
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 Dimmable Location Rating3
Additional
Information
A19
E26 5 93142977 LED5A19/827-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 2700K 80 40 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5 93142978 LED5A19/830-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 3000K 80 40 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5 93142979 LED5A19/840-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 4000K 80 40 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 5 93142980 LED5A19/850-4PK 120 24 4.3 450 5000K 80 40 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142981 LED9A19/827-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 2700K 80 60 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142982 LED9A19/830-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 3000K 80 60 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142983 LED9A19/840-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 4000K 80 60 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 9 93142984 LED9A19/850-4PK 120 24 4.3 760 5000K 80 60 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
A21
E26 11 93142985 LED11A21/827-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 2700K 80 75 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 11 93142986 LED11A21/830-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 3000K 80 75 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 11 93142987 LED11A21/840-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 4000K 80 75 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 11 93142988 LED11A21/850-4PK 120 24 5.2 1050 5000K 80 75 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142989 LED15A21/827-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 2700K 80 100 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142990 LED15A21/830-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 3000K 80 100 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142991 LED15A21/840-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 4000K 80 100 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
E26 15 93142992 LED15A21/850-4PK 120 24 5.2 1520 5000K 80 100 10,000 - Damp White, 4 pack
1 The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)
2 Minimum order quantity = Carton Qty
3 UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS
Damp Location – Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations